Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys
te

MOTION TECHNOLOGY
1.123
Servo Drive - Order Guide
 VERTICAL PROFILE SET
720 /18 mm High Units Art. No.
BZ10T674SET
 VERTICAL PROFILE SET
Cut to Suit 1170 mm Art. No.
BZ10T1170SET
 72w TRANSFORMER KIT
1 Per kitchen Art. No.
BZ10NE050SET
 DRIVE UNIT
Full / half power setting Art. No.
BZ10A3000
 CONNECTING NODE
Transfers power Art. No.
BZ10V1000
 DOOR BUMPERS
8 mm � Art. No.
9930830
 CABLE END PROTECTORS
Protects cables Art. No.
BZ10K0008
 CABLE HOLDER
Keeps cables in place Art. No.
BZ10K0009
 SYNCHRONISATION CABLE
2 drawers opening Art. No.
BZ10K120S
 BASE ADAPTOR 1 TIER
For base fixing Art. No.
BZ10D7101
 UPPER BRACKET
For Top Fixing Art. No.
BZ10D6252
NOTE:
SERVO DRIVE is offered in pre packed kits for easier
ordering, please see overleaf for the range of pre
packed kits. If you cannot find a suitable kit please select
components from the range shown here.
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
MOTION TECHNOLOGY
1.124
SERVO-DRIVE Pre-Packed Kits
TRANSFORMER KIT
Description Art. No.
1x 72w Transformer, 1 x power lead, 6 mtr power distribution
cable, 1 connecting node, 3 x cable protector, 1 housing BZ10NE050SET
1 transformer kit per kitchen run, island units / separate sections may require 2nd kit
 SERVO DRIVE SET FOR 5 DRAWER PACK
Description Art. No.
1 x Vertical profile, 1 set top/bottom brackets,  5 x drive units,
10 x distance bumper, 1 connecting node, 1 cable protector BSD5M
140
140